8/9/23, 4:05 PM CSAB

.

o

e

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/4



8/9/23, 4:05 PM

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

34242

50381

838856

48498

58309

50965

65974

179164

190754

263333

47036

55376

838856

53833

58309

60846

68141

195946

210457

299673

2/4



8/9/23, 4:05 PM

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology, Raichur,
Karnataka

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

33989

38387

827884

43983

53765

50062

52987

151205

172398

197613

42642

49691

827884

49242

55964

57445

63352

182515

182326

293744

3/4



8/9/23, 4:05 PM CSAB

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

Pfgftlt_rf India

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

4/4


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

