

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:
1
Institute Type:
Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name:
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka
Academic Program:
ALL
Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

information technology, Raichur, Karnataka Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Karnataka Indian institute of Artificial Intelligence and Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 838856	47036 55376 838856
information technology, Raichur, Karnataka Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Karnataka Indian institute of Artificial Intelligence and AI OPEN Gender-Neutral 838856	
	838856
information Data Science (4 Years, (PwD) technology, Raichur, Bachelor of Technology) Karnataka	
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Bachelor of Technology)	53833
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58309
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC-Neutral 50965 NCL	60846
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC- Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68141
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al SC Gender-Neutral 179164	195946
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al SC Female-only (including Supernumerary)	210457
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al ST Gender-Neutral 263333	299673

Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33989	42642
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38387	49691
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	827884	827884
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43983	49242
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53765	55964
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	50062	57445
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52987	63352
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	151205	182515
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	172398	182326
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	197613	293744

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





